

In the court of Addl. Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Cooch Behar

S.T No. 03(04)2024
S.C No. 03/2024
CNR-WBCB01-002537-2023

Present: Mr. N. A. Khan, ADJ, 1st Court (NDPS), Sadar, Cooch Behar
in charge of Additional Sessions Judge, 3rd Court,(s) Cooch Behar.

Order No. 07
Dated 24.06.24

Today is fixed for evidence.

All 05(five) accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P in charge and Ld. Defence counsel are present.

I.O is present today.

Witness Nur Alam Khan CSW No- 7 is present today.

Ld. Regular P.O is on leave.

Hence, the case is adjourned for today.

Witness Nur Alam Khan is discharged without examination.

Todate 25.06.2024 for evidence.

Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. Sessions Judge,
3rd court, Cooch Behar I/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
3rd court, Cooch Behar I/C
J.O. Code No. WB01302